11800003121

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ie)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	у



03/30/18--01010--016 **125.00

FILED 18 Mar 30 PH 1: 14 Sechetary of State fall Ahassee, Florida

K. SALY

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Moccasin Management, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

T

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lauretta Justin

Name of Person

Firm/Company

6601 Old Winter Garden Rd, Suite 104

Address

Orlando, FL 32835

City/State and Zip Code

drlauretta@drlaurettajustin.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Bryanna Jepsen		800 at (375-2453	
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle		
		Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:			
8	1 \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certif of Status & Certified Copy	ficate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 Moccasin Management, LLC

	arne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate name must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
Alaska		3	I number, if applicable)
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FE	(number, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior 1 (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.) mine penalty liability)	
505 Old Steese Hwy S			en Rd, Suite 104 . a 👼
(Street Address of I	Principal Office)	6. <u>6601 Old Winter Gard</u> (Mailin	g Address)
Fairbanks, AK 99701		Orlando, FL 32835	
			15 W T
X1 1 1 1 1			19 P
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	202
Name:	Lauretta Justin		PH I: 14
	6601 Old Winter Garden Rd, Suite 10	Λ <u>Δ</u>	377 -
Office Address:			, -
	Orlando	, Florida <u>32835</u>	
	(City)	(2	lip code)
		~ ~	te fitt fitte annual a state at a
	in adapted and and an electronic contract of a		niiea nabiiliv combanv al the blac
iving been named as re	egistered agent and to accept service of tion. I hereby accept the appointment		
aving been named as re signated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity. I further ag
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provis		as registered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity. I further ag
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provis	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop	as registered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity. I further ag
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provis	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent.	as registered agent and agree to er and complete performance of	o act in this capacity. I further ag
aving been named as resignated in this applica comply with the provis a accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent (Registered agent	as registered agent and agree to er and complete performance of ''s signature)	o act in this capacity. I further ag "my duties, and I am familiar with
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provis d accept the obligation The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who	as registered agent and agree to er and complete performance of "s signature) has/have authority to manage is/a	o act in this capacity. I further ag my duties, and I am familiar with
signated in this applica comply with the provis ad accept the obligation	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ions of all statutes relative to the prop s of my position as registered agent (Registered agent	as registered agent and agree to er and complete performance of ''s signature)	o act in this capacity. I further ag "my duties, and I am familiar with
aving been named as resignated in this applicated in this applicated comply with the provised accept the obligation. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who	as registered agent and agree to er and complete performance of "s signature) has/have authority to manage is/a	o act in this capacity. I further ag my duties, and I am familiar with

(Use attachments if necessary)

Member

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

James Justin

Orlando, FL 32835

6601 Old Winter Garden Rd.

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203,(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person	
Lauretta Justin, Member	

Typed or printed name of signee

Alaska Entity #10080930

State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Moccasin Management, LLC

This entity was formed on March 23, 2018 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **March 23, 2018**.

Milee Marane

Mike Navarre Commissioner

8 MAR 30 R ••• 7